DALLAS

A SNAPSHOT OF
DALLAS’
AEROSPACE & AVIATION INDUSTRY

EMPLOYMENT

EMPLOYMENT 41,562
EMPLOYMENT RANK 10TH
JOBS PER 1,000 WORKERS 24
JOBS PER CAPITA RANK 7TH
ESTABLISHMENTS 359

TOP AEROSPACE & AVIATION SECTORS

1. AIR TRANSPORTATION 24,000
2. AIRCRAFT AND PARTS MANUFACTURING 11,700
3. SEARCH, DETECTION, NAVIGATION 5,900
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Dallas = Texas: Collin, Dallas, Denton, Ellis, Henderson, Hunt, Kaufman, and Rockwall Counties
Note: 2001 employment data are preliminary. Wage, payroll, and establishment data are for 2000, the most recent available

from the U.S. government. All data are for commercial workers only.
Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics

$46,461
8TH
$43,052
8%
$2.0b

Dallas’

Aerospace

and
Aviation
Industry
Employs
41,600

Workers

COMMISSION ON THE
FUTURE OF THE
U.S. AEROSPACE INDUSTRY



